c/o Main Road and 6th Street
Kleinmond WC 7195

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Bouwer van Rooyen
0282713898

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signathillproducts.com
Web: http:/www.signalhillproducts.com

HIP TO;f»“’ ;
SHIP ViA:

S

" LRSAC

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

The Wine Barrel @ Blue Bottle
c/o Main Road and 6th Street

Kleinmond WC 7195

SOUTH AFRICA
Atin: Bouwer van Rooyen
0282713898

&

IN154350
18-Dec-2024
17-Jan-2025

CB080

ZAR
4820280809
LRFGOO

10

SONUMBER.
80149647

-099: ic Lucy Ha IPA - X ‘
330mi Cans (6% ALC/VOL)
FG BR-530: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 340ml NRB (MALT)

FG BR-477: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml Cans (4%
ALC/VOL;

FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440mi Cans (4%
ALCIVOLY

FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330mi NRBs (4%
ALC/NVOL)

FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330mi NRBs
{0.5% ALCNVOL}

FG BR-351: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 330miI NRBs (5%
ALCIVOL)

FG BR-471: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 500ml Cans (5.0
% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330m! NRBs (4.7%
ALCVOL)

FG BR-475: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 440mi Cans (4.7%
ALC/VOL)

1.0000

3.0000

3.0000

5.0000

10.0000

5.0000

5.0000

2.0000

2.000¢

Continued...

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE .

CASE

CASE

CASE

305.0000
233.0000
290.0000
260.0000
245.0000
‘ 245.0000

©295.0000

280.0000

342.0000

5.6%

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

9%

1%

11%

LUSTOM O,
Bouwer- NDD Friday

16.78
38.45
47.85
71.50
134.75
67.38
132.75
61.60

75.24

Page: 1 0f 2

1,842.75
288.22
660,55
822,15

1,228.50

2,315.25

1,157.62

1,342.25
498.4¢

608.7¢



Wine Barrel Liquors (Pty) Ltd
{ c/o Main Road and 6th Street
; Kleinmond WC 7195
: SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Bouwer van Rooyen

¢
}
| 0282713898

i

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

Email: debtors@signaihiliproducts.com
Web: http:/iww.signalhiliproducts.com

SHIP VIA:

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer iD:
Currency:
Customer VAT #
Source:

LRSAC

The Wine Barrel @ Blue Bottle
c/o Main Road and 6th Street
Kleinmond WC 7195

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Bouwer van Rooyen

0282713898

25% 30 das from invoice

IN154350
18-Dec-2024
17-Jan-2025

C6080

ZAR
4820280909
LRFGO00

Driver:

Driver Signature:

Truck Reg:

Cust Received By:

Cust Signature @

DPBC-Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

o2y

Settlement Discount: R 309.48

% . ", ) 72{5 Total 10,764.45 |
i Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. |
i Tax Totah 1,614.67 ¢
| Total (ZAR): 12,379.42 |
| Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd - Account number: 000895466 - Branch code: 000205 ;
i Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460250833 - Customs Code: 21127081 1
! i

Returns:

SHP 20t Keg

SHP 301 Keg ST

Stronghow Crates and Bomies

Strongbow Crates only

Chep exchanged/swopped with LR

Chep returns for credit

Y/ S
DeuilsPeak
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ML



